South Devon & Torbay Table Tennis League – Handicap Cups					
	Home Team
	NA VULTURES                
	H’Cap
	Away Team     
	NA HAWKS                          
	H’Cap

	A
	KATIE THAIN
	41
	X
	PETE SERCOMBE
	24

	B
	MICHAEL BOW
	37
	Y
	DAVID DOXSEY
	28

	C
	JASEM ABU ALI
	34
	Z
	BEN SWETTENHAM
	26


      
	Order of Play
	Home Player
	
	Away Player
	Game 1
	Game 2
	Game 3
	Game 4
	Total Scores
Home            Away
	Cumulative Home Score

	Cumulative
Away Score

	A v X
(AC v XY)
	KATIE +5
	v
	PETE
	6-11
	12-10
	8-11
	9-11
	35
	43
	35
	43

	B v Y
(BC v XZ)
	MICHAEL +3
	v
	DAVID
	11-13
	10-12
	6-11
	12-10
	39
	46
	74
	89

	C v Z
(AB v XY)
	JASEM +2
	v
	BEN
	11-7
	9-11
	7-11
	7-11
	34
	40
	108
	129

	B v X
(AC v ZY)
	MICHAEL +4
	v
	PETE
	11-13
	9-11
	7-11
	11-9
	38
	44
	146
	173

	A v Z
(AB v ZX)
	KATIE +4
	v
	BEN
	7-11
	9-11
	10-12
	8-11
	34
	44
	180
	217

	C v Y
(BC v YX)
	JASEM +2
	v
	DAVID
	8-11
	14-16
	7-11
	13-11
	42
	49
	222
	266

	B v Z
(AB v YZ)
	MICHAEL +3
	v
	BEN
	12-14
	7-11
	11-13
	11-9
	41
	47
	263
	313

	C v X
(AC v XZ)
	JASEM +3
	v
	PETE
	11-4
	15-13
	8-11
	10-12
	44
	40
	307
	353

	A v Y
(BC v YZ)
	KATIE +4
	v
	DAVID
	11-9
	5-11
	6-11
	11-7
	33
	38
	340
	391



Date:  17.1.2020
Winning Team   NA HAWKS
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